

# Purchase of Street Lighting Supplies

Bid Opening: Tuesday, September 27, 2016

10:00 AM

Village Hall

Item:	Bidder:			Bidder:		Bidder:		Bidder:	
	Ketten, Inc. Oswego IL								
Bulbs:	Cost Per Unit	Total Cost	Alternate (Y/N)	Cost Per Unit	Total Cost	Cost Per Unit	Total Cost	Cost Per Unit	Total Cost
MVR 100/UMED (54)	\$7.36	\$397.44	Y						
MVR175/U (300)	\$7.36	\$2,208.00	Y						
LU150/55/H/ECO (200)	\$6.32	\$1,264.00	Y						
Pulse Start MH175 (36)	\$12.81	\$461.16	Y						
MVR250/U (36)	\$6.81	\$245.16	Y						
Photo Control:									
Tork 2007A (150)	\$13.42	\$2,013.00	N						
3000 Series Lexan (50)	\$3.83	\$191.50	N						
Ballast:									
GEM175MLTAA3-5 (75)	\$34.95	\$1,747.50	Y						
GEM250MLTAC3-5 (25)	\$42.73	\$640.95	Y						
GES150MLTLA3D-5 (50)	\$35.43	\$1,771.50	Y						
M90/M140 100W (25)	\$43.60	\$1,090.00	Y						
Fuses:									
KTK Fast-acting 10 amp (50)	\$5.89	\$294.50	N						
Cobra Head:									
Roadway Series 315 175 W(10)	\$272.50	\$2,725.00	N						
<b>Total</b>		<b>\$15,049.71</b>							

# Purchase of Street Lighting Supplies

Bid Opening: Tuesday, September 27, 2016  
10:00 AM  
Village Hall

	Bidder: Ketten, Inc.	Bidder:	Bidder:	Bidder:
<b>Required attachments:</b>	<b>Yes or No</b>	<b>Yes or No</b>	<b>Yes or No</b>	<b>Yes or No</b>
Bid Bond	NA	NA	NA	NA
Law & Regulation Compliance Certification	NA			
Non-Collusion Certificate	NA			
Eligible Contractor and Subcontractor Certificate	NA			
References	NA			
Bid Sheet Signature	Yes			
Contractor Bid Agreement	NA			
Addendum #1	Yes			
Addendum #2	NA			